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WEIGHT REDUCTION

SLIMMAX CAPSULES

Each capsule

contains:

Harad Terminalia chebula

Bahera Terminalia belerica

Amla Emblica officinalis

Kutki Picrorhiza kurroa

Pipal Piper longum

Punarnava Boerhabia Diffusa
Indrayan Mool Citrullus colocynthis schrad
Shudh Guggal Commiphora mukul

PACKING SIZE AVAILABLE: 2*60

10mg
50mg
100mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg




LAXATIVES

EAZYCLEAN POWDER

PACKING SIZE: 100gms, 200gms

Formulation contains:
Mulethi

Senna

Bael

Harad

Gulab

Saunf

EAZY SYRUP

Each 5ml contains
Anjeer

Mulethi

Senna

Amlaparni

Gulab

Harad

Glycyrrhiza glabra
Cassia angustifola
Aegle marmelos
Terminalia chebula
Rosa centifolia

Foeniculum vulgare

5gm
15gm
20gm
5gm
10gm
10gm

(PACKING SIZE: 200ml, 100ml)

Ficus carica
Glycyrrhiza glabra
Cassia angustifola
Rheum emodi
Rosa centifolia

Terminalia chebula

450mg
150 mg
150 mg
150 mg
50 mg
50 mg

= Herbal
= Safe
» Effective

« Non Habit forming

EAZY CAPSULES

Formulation contains:

Harad Terminalia chebula
Senna Cassia angustifola
behra Terminalia bellerica
Amla Embellica officinalis
kutki Piccorhiza kuroa
Saunf Foeniculum vulgare
Bael Aegile marmados

PACKING SIZE: 1*20 CAPSULES

50mg
100 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg
50 mg




JUICE & RAS _

TULSI GILOY RAS

PACKING SIZE: 500ml, 1000 ml

Each 10 ml contains

Giloy Tinospora cordifolia 2gm

Tulsi Ocimum sanctum 500 mg
Amla Emblica officinalis 500 mg
Kalmegh Andrographis paniculata 250 mg
Gokhru Tribulus terrestris 500 mg

TRIPHALA RAS (WITH ASHWAGANDHA AND ALOVERA)

500 ml.

PACKING SIZE: 500ml, 1000 mi

Each 10 ml contains

Harad Terminalia chebula 3gm

Behra Terminalia bellerica 3gm

Amla Emblica officinalis 3gm

Aloevera Aloe barbadensis 1gm i
Ashwagandha Withania somnifera lgm g
Kalanamak Black salt 1gm




JAMUN KARELA RAS
PACKING SIZE: 500ml, 1000 ml

Each 10 ml contains

Jamun Syzygium cumini
Karela Momordica charantia
Gular Ficus racemosa
Bargad Ficus bengalensis
Ashwagandha Withania somnifera
Kala namak Black salt
ALOVERA JUICE

PACKING SIZE: 500ml, 1000 ml

Formulation contains:
Alovera Aloe barbadensis

AMILIA RAS
PACKING SIZE: 500ml, 1000 m|

Each 10 ml contains

Amla Emblica officinalis
Aloe Aloe barbadenis
Black salt Black salt

Loh bhasm

4gms
4gm
2gm
2gm
2gm
1gm

2gm

Sgm
S5gm
.05gm

Juice
100% Natural & Pure




HEPATO CARE

RECOLIVE DS (DOUBLE STRENGTH)

PACKING SIZE: 200 ml

Each 10ml.Contains:

Bhumi amla Phyllanthus niruri 600mg
Kalmegh Andographis paniculata 200mg
Bhringraj Eclipta alba 200mg
Kutki Picrrorhiza kurroa 50mg

Makoy Solanum nigrum 300mg
Triphla (Triphla powder 300mg
Amla Emblica officinals 200mg
Daruhaldi Berberis aristata 200mg
Dugdhfani Taraxacum offcinale 20mg

Aloe vera Aloe barbadensis 300mg
Apamarg Achranthes aspera 150mg
Sonth Zingiber officinale 100mg
Mirch Piper nigrum 100mg
Peepal Piper longum 100mg
Kashmi Cychorium intrybus linn 300mg
Haritaki Terminalia chebula 200mg




Parijat Nyctanthes Arbor tristis linn
Nagarmotha Cyperus rotundus
Anantmool Hemidesmus indicus
Punarmava Boerrhavia dif fusa
Sugar Sugar

RECOLIVE CAPSULES

PACKING SIZE: 1*30 Capsules

Each capsule contains:
Giloy

Kasni

Punarnava

Gokhru

Ashwagandha
Satawar

Pipal

Tinospora cordifolia
Cichorium endivia
Boerhaavia diffusa
Tribulus terrestris
Whithania somnifera
Asparagus racemosus

Piper longum

100mg
100mg
200mg
400mg

g.s.

125mg
200mg
50mg
25mg
25mg
25mg
50mg




RECOLIV PLAIN

PACKING SIZE: 200 ml, 100ml

Each 5ml syrup contains:

Vasa
Himsra
Kasni
Kakamachi
Arjuna
Guduchi
Sharpunkha
Kasamarda
Brinjasipha

Jhavuka

Adhatoda Vasica
Capparis Spinosa
Cichorium Intybus
Solanium Nigrum
Terminalia Arjuna
Tinospora Cordifolia
Tephrosia Purpurea
Cassia Occidentalls
Achillea Millefoium

Tamarix Gallica

50mg
35mg
35mg
20mg
20mg
15mg
15mg
10mg
10mg
10mg

2004

Recojive




UTERINE TONIC

LEUCARE PLUS (WITH CAPSULES)

PACKING: COMBO PACK (SYRUP + CAPSULES)
SYRUP:

Each 10ml contains

Lodhra Symplocos racemosa 300mg

Ashok chaal Saraca indica 300mg

Guduchi Tinospora cordifolia 100mg

Kakmachi Solanum nirgum 50mg CAPSULES:

Punarnava Boerhavia diffusa 150mg

Shatvari Asparagus racemosus 200mg Each capsule contains:

Kumari Aloe barbadensis 100mg Lodhra chaal Symplocos racemosa 100mg

Babool Acacia arbica 50mg Ashoka chaal Saraca indica 70mg

Musta Cyperus rotunds >0mg Guduchi Tinospora cordifolia 50mg

Anantmool Hemidesmus indicus 50mg Aswagandha Withania somnifera 50mg

amla Emblica officinals 100mg Satavari Asparagus racemousa 30mg

Harda Terminalia chebula 100mg Manjhistha Rubia cordifolia 20mg

Beahda Terminalia belenca 100mg Amla Emblica officinalis 30mg

Manjishta Rubia cordifolia 50mg Triphla Triphla powder 50mg

Trikatu Trikatu >0mg Kumari Aloe Vera 20mg

Shalmali Bombax malabarica 25mg Jamun Syzygium cumini 30mg

Safed musli Asperagus adscendens 50mg Daru Haldi Berberis species 20mg

Aswagandha Withania somnifera 100mg Aam gutli Mangifera indica Linn 10mg
Ayapan Eupatorium triplinerve 20mg
Majuphal Quercus infectoria




PAIN CARE

RAHAT PAIN OIL

PACKING SIZE: 100ML, 60ML, 30ML PACKING SIZE: 100ml

Each 100ml contains
Nilgiri tail

Dal chini tail
Mahanarayan tail
Malkangani tail
Long tail

Pudina sat

Kapoor

Til oil

OSIPAIN OIL

Each 10ml contains
Gandhpura oil
Arrand oil

Alsi oil

Tarpin oil

Talipatra oil
Pipperment satva
Kapoor satva
Ajwain satva

Til oil
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Each capsule contains

2.50% Ashwagandha Withania somnifera 150 mg
2.50% Saunth Zingiber officinale 100 mg
2.50% Shudh Kutchla Strychnos nuxvomica 10mg
2.50% Suranjan Colchicum luteum 50mg
1.00% Shudh Guggal Commiphora mukul 100 mg
1.00% Kesar Crocus sativus 05 mg
1.00% Shilajeet Asphaltum 35mg
q.s

RAHAT CAPSULES

Capsules

PACKING SIZE: 100ML, 60ML, 30ML

25%
20%
15%
10%
1.50%
1.50%
1.50%
0.50%

g.s




HEALTH TONICS

AYUREVITAL SYRUP

( PACKING SIZE: 200 ml, 100ml)

Each 10ml contains
Haritaki
Saunth
Amalaki
Ashwagandha
Bala
Chandan
Draksha
Elaichi
Gokhru
Jaiphal
Manjishta
Marica
Nagkesar
Pippali
Rasha
Shatavari
Twak
Vidarikand
Yastimadhu
Anjir
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Terminalia chebula
Zingiber officinale
Phyllanthus emblica
Withania somnifera
Sida cordifolia
Santalum album

Vitis vinfera

Elettaria cardamomum
Tribulus terrestris
Myristica fragranas
Rubia cordifolia

Piper nigrum

Mesua ferrea

Piper longum

Pluchea lanceolata
Asparagus racemosus
Cinnamomum cassia
Pueraria tuberose
Glycyrrhiza glabra
Ficus carica

20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
80 mg
40 mg
20 mg
40 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
20 mg
40 mg
20 mg
40 mg
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Bibhitaki Aur Bhara
Kaunch Aur Kapi Kachu
Suddha Shilajeet
Akarkara

Excipients

Sugar

Base

Complete Family Tonic

Teraminalia belerica
Mucuna pruriens
Asphaltum punjabnum
Anacyclus pyrethrum

20 mg
20 mg
40 mg
40 mg
g.s.
g.s.
g.s.




SEHAT CAPSULES

( PACKING SIZE: 1*30,1*60,1*90)

Each Capsule
Contains:

Harad

Bahera

Amla

Giloy

Kasni
Punarnava
Gokhru
Ashwagandha
Satawar

Pipal
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Terminalia chebula
Terminalia belerica
Emblica officinalis
Tinospora cordifolia
Cichorium intybus
Boerhaavia diffusa
Tribulus terrestris
Withania somnifera
Asparagus racemosus
Piper longum

50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg




HAIR CARE

RENU HAIR OIL

1
0
500
90
E
0

35599222298

(PACKING SIZE: 100ml)

Each 100ml contains extracts derived from:

Bhirngraj Eclipta elba 22gms
Manjishta Rubia cordifolia 1lgms
Lodhra Symplocos racemosa lgms
Nagkesar Mesua ferrea 1lgms
Gairik Ochre 1lgms
Jatamansi Nardostachys jatamanasi 1gms
Nagar Motha Cyprus rotundus lgms
Chandan Pterocarpus santalinus 1gms
Harad Terminalia chebula 1lgms
Baheda Terminalia bellerica 1gms
Aamla Emblica officinale 1lgms
Haldi Curcuma longa 1gms
Daru haldi Berberis aristata lgms
Bala Sida cordifolia img
Devadaru Cedrus deodara 1mg
Til ka Tail Sesamum Indicum 100ml
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HENNA POWDER

(PACKING SIZE: 50GM,100 GM,200GM)

100 gm Formulation

contains:

Henna lawsonia alba
Amla Emblica officinalis
ShikaKai Acacia concinna
Vasa Adhatoda vasica
Bhring Raj Eclipta alba
Katha Acacia catechu
Brahmi Centella asiatica
Gulab Rosa centifolia
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50gm
5gm
3gm
5gm
5gm
20gm
5gm
78m

Henna
Amla

Shika Kai
Methi
Bhring Raj
Reetha
Brahmi
Gulab

Aloe vera
Liquid Soap

HERBAL SHAMPOO

Terminalia chebula

Emblica officinalis

Acacia concinna

Trigonella foenum graecum
Eclipta alba

Sapindus mukorossi
Centella asiatica

Rosa centifolia

Aloe barbadensis

base

5gm
5gm
10gm
5gm
10gm
10gm
5gm
5gm
5gm
Qs




POWER ENHANCERS

SX-4 CAPSULES

PACKING SIZE: 1*10 CAPSULES

Each capsule contains:
Shilajit
Ashwagandha
Musli Kali
Musli Safed
Behman safed
Vidarikand
Shatavari

Loh Bhasam
Javitri

Jaiphal

Shudh Kuchla
Kesar
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Asphaaltum

Withania somnifera
Curculigo orchioides
Aspargous adscendens
Centaurea behen
Pueraria tuberose
Asparagus racemosus
AFl

Myristica fragrans
Myristica fragrans
Strychnos nuxvomica
Crocus sativus

50mg
75mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
50mg
10mg
10mg
25mg
25mg
5mg

10mg

AYURVEDIC MEDICINE __
- o

FOR VIGOR
&
VITALITY




BLOOD PURIFIER

B-PURE

(PACKING SIZE: 200ml,100ML )

Each 10 ml contains:

Chakarmard
Saras chhal
Usba
Gorakh mundi
Manjishta
Triphala
Neem patta
Haldi
Revanchini
Daruharidra
Kutki
Chirayata
Lal

Anant mool
Trikuta
Sugar base
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Cassia tora

Ficus microcarpa
Sphareanthus indicus
Rubia cordifolia
Triphala powder
Azadirachta indica
Curcuma longa
Rheum emodi
Berberis Aristata
Picrorhiza kurroa
Swertia chirata
Pterocarpus
Hemisdesmus indicus

100mg
300mg
300mg
250mg
300mg
300mg
150mg
150mg
50mg

150mg
50mg

50mg

150mg
150mg
150mg

qg.s

Blood Purifier

(An IS0 9001:2008 & GMP Carified Company)




URO PROTECTORS

(PACKING SIZE: 200 ML)

Each 10 ml. syrup contains

Pashanbhed
Makoi

Varun chhal
Punarnava
Kultha

lkshu Mool
Chharilla
Sahdevi
Swaet Prepti
Nimbu satv
Apamarg
Gokshru
Meetha Soda
Kakri Beej
Shudh Shilajit
Sheetal Chini

Saindha Namak

Moolishar

Syrup Flavour Base
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Homonoia Riparia
Solanum nigrum
Crataeva nurvala
Boerhaavia diffusa
Dolichos biflorus
Saccharum officinalis
Parmelia perlata
Vernonia cinerea
Swaet prepti

Citrus

Achyranthes aspera
Tribulus terrestris
Soda bicarbonate
Seeds of cucumis Sativus
Purified asphaltum
Piper cubeba
Ayur.Compounds
Raphanus sativus Jus

300mg
300mg
250mg
250mg
250mg
250mg
250mg
250mg
200mg
200mg
150mg
150mg
150mg
100mg
100mg
50mg

25mg

25mg

g.s.




TOOTH CARE

DANT AMRIT

(PACKING SIZE : 100gm, 50gm)

Formulation contains: ~
Nagar motha Cyperus rotundus 5gm
Maju Phal Quercus infectoria 15gm
Vai vidang Embelia ribes 5gm
Bach Acorus calamus 5gm
Samunder Jhaag Sepia officinalis 10gm
Kikar Acacia arabica 10gm
Lodh Symplocos racemosa 5gm
Fitkari Sulphate of alimina & potash 13gm
Lavang Syzygium aromaticum 20gm
Kapoor Camphora 28m
Geru Sillicate of alumina 10gm
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SUGAR CONTROL

DIABEZE POWDER

PACKING SIZE: 100GM

Formulation contains:

Jamun Syzygium cumini

Karela Momordica charantia
Gular Ficus racemosa
Ashwagandha Withania somnifera

Giloy Tinospora cordifolia

Methi Trigonella foenum graecum
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DIGESTIVES

GASTROZYME SYRUP

PACKING SIZE: 200ML, 100ML

Each 10 ml contains

Nagar Motha
Harar
Ajmoda
Gulab Pushap
Dalchini
Saunf

Kali Mirch
Jeera

Pipla mool
Kala namak
Nausdar
Satav Pudina
Flavour

Base
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Cyperus scariosus
Terminalia chebula
Apium graveolens
Rosa centifolia
Cinnamomum zeylanicum
Foeniculum vulgare
Piper nigrum
Cuminum cyminum
Piper longum

Black salt
Nausadar

Mentha Spicat Linn

500 mg
400 mg
400 mg
250 mg
200 mg
200 mg
100 mg
100 mg
50 mg
25 mg
25 mg
20 mg
g.s

g.s
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